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Women / 2A / L2AD6 grp1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Gumucio2266
On Your Toes

9.525 9.200 9.5259.600 37.850
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jessie Gross2284
Park Avenue

9.600 9.150 9.6009.200 37.550
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Savanna Nicholson2286
Park Avenue

9.350 9.575 9.0259.425 37.375
7 1 2 3 3 

3 

Isabella Prettelt2302
TNT Wellington

9.300 9.375 8.7759.000 36.450
8 2 4 6 4 

4 

Ava Delafe2211
CATS of Wellington

9.450 8.825 8.9508.725 35.950
4T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Tizziana Cabrera2267
On Your Toes

9.450 8.525 8.8258.375 35.175
4T 6 8 5 6 

6 

Skylar Young2300
TNT Wellington

9.550 8.025 8.6008.650 34.825
2 8 6 8 7 

7 

Ariana Lenko2222
Gallagher's

9.100 8.000 8.6258.575 34.300
9 9 7 7 8 

8 

Amina Savoury2279
Park Avenue

9.450 7.825 8.4508.150 33.875
4T 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Kate Jowers2224
Gallagher's

8.850 8.475 8.2258.150 33.700
11 7 9T 11 10 

10 

Isabella Breitenbach2221
Gallagher's

8.900 7.800 8.3257.775 32.800
10 11 11T 10 11 

11 

Georgia Larsen2223
Gallagher's

8.600 7.425 7.9507.775 31.750
12 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2AD6 grp2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Roberts2216
CATS of Wellington

9.700 9.400 9.3759.200 37.675
1 5 6 4 1 

1 

Kelsey Vadnais2285
Park Avenue

9.600 9.500 8.7759.525 37.400
2 4 1 11 2 

2 

Keelin Coleman2217
CATS of Wellington

9.425 9.525 9.3259.000 37.275
8 3 7T 5 3 

3 

Fernanda Flores2268
On Your Toes

9.575 8.850 9.4259.375 37.225
3 8 4T 2 4 

4 

Belen Gonzalez2269
On Your Toes

9.450 8.925 9.4009.375 37.150
6T 7 4T 3 5 

5 

Kenza Zemmama2265
On Your Toes

9.300 8.475 9.6009.400 36.775
10 10 2T 1 6 

6 

Isabella Canelos2264
On Your Toes

9.200 9.550 9.0508.900 36.700
11 1T 10 8 7 

7 

Aliyah Perez2214
CATS of Wellington

9.375 9.550 9.1258.625 36.675
9 1T 11 6 8 

8 

Ilona Sanchez2248
InternationalBogota

9.450 9.150 8.9508.450 36.000
6T 6 12 10 9 

9 

Guilbrhea Pacheco2212
CATS of Wellington

8.800 8.800 9.0008.950 35.550
12 9 9 9 10 

10 

Alex Farmer2292
S.E. Elite - GA

9.475 7.950 8.5259.400 35.350
5 11 2T 12 11 

11 

Audrey Brown2301
TNT Wellington

9.525 7.300 9.1009.000 34.925
4 12 7T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2AD6 grp3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Pino2281
Park Avenue

8.800 9.225 9.2009.500 36.725
12 2 2 2 1 

1 

Maria Luna Villegas2249
InternationalBogota

9.500 9.175 8.8759.150 36.700
2 4 5 6 2 

2 

Rachel Yero2270
On Your Toes

9.250 8.775 9.3759.225 36.625
6 6 4 1 3 

3 

Addy Nicholson2273
Park Avenue

9.200 9.250 9.0009.050 36.500
7 1 6 5 4 

4 

Mikayla Horne2291
S.E. Elite - GA

9.600 8.600 8.7259.450 36.375
1 7 3 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Santoro2219
CATS of Wellington

9.000 9.000 9.0258.850 35.875
10T 5 8 4 6 

6 

Isabella Riofrio2272
On Your Toes

9.400 7.600 9.1509.525 35.675
3 11 1 3 7 

7 

Zoe Chung2303
TNT Wellington

9.325 8.550 8.8008.725 35.400
4 8 9 7 8 

8 

Maria Victoria Oliver2278
Park Avenue

9.000 7.800 8.7008.950 34.450
10T 10 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Turner2304
TNT Wellington

9.275 7.825 8.7508.375 34.225
5 9 11 8 10 

10 

Kyleigh Gardner2218
CATS of Wellington

9.100 9.200 8.3507.500 34.150
8T 3 12 12 11 

11 

Juliana Lettera2220
CATS of Wellington

9.100 7.025 8.6258.625 33.375
8T 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2AD6 grp4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Patterson2282
Park Avenue

9.500 9.625 9.5009.550 38.175
8T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Anecia Lawrence2290
S.E. Elite - GA

9.725 9.700 9.2509.250 37.925
2 1 8 6T 2 

2 

Andrea Merida2276
Park Avenue

9.650 8.900 9.3259.700 37.575
3T 10 1 4T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Schwartz2280
Park Avenue

9.475 9.075 9.2509.650 37.450
10 8 2 6T 4 

4 

Gabby Tillis2289
S.E. Elite - GA

9.425 9.325 9.3259.275 37.350
11 4 6T 4T 5 

5 

Emma Suggs2299
TNT Wellington

9.650 9.150 9.2509.275 37.325
3T 5 6T 6T 6 

6 

Chiara Motta2283
Park Avenue

9.050 9.550 9.4259.225 37.250
13 3 9 3 7 

7 

Gisele Leal2275
Park Avenue

9.525 9.025 9.1259.450 37.125
7 9 4 10 8 

8 

Samantha Rubio2271
On Your Toes

9.625 8.800 9.5258.850 36.800
5 11 11 1 9 

9 

Renee Ratteree2288
Rising Stars  FL

9.750 8.400 9.1509.375 36.675
1 12 5 9 10 

10 

Isabella Zavaleta2287
Park Avenue

9.550 9.100 8.4508.175 35.275
6 6T 13 12 11 

11 

Samara Martinez2250
InternationalBogota

9.200 9.100 8.1758.750 35.225
12 6T 12 13 12 

12 

Guiliana Canelos2263
On Your Toes

9.500 6.450 8.7259.000 33.675
8T 13 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT Wellington 2AS 110.225 28.725 27.075 27.275 27.150
11 2 1

2 InternationalBogota 2AS 107.925 28.150 27.425 26.350 26.000
22 1 2

3 Gallagher's 2AS 100.800 26.850 24.275 24.500 25.175
33 3 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 2AL 115.025 28.850 28.750 28.900 28.525
21 1 1

2 On Your Toes 2AL 113.575 28.725 27.675 28.525 28.650
12 3 2

3 CATS of Wellington 2AL 112.025 28.575 28.475 27.150 27.825
33 2 3
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Women / 2A / L2AD8 grp1
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria McCann2328
Top Contenders

9.750 9.000 9.1009.725 37.575
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jalynn Barnes2343
YMCA Aerials

9.250 8.450 9.1009.350 36.150
3T 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Savannah Fox2243
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 8.925 8.6509.100 35.725
7 2 3 6 3 

3 

Eva Hinojosa2344
YMCA Aerials

9.250 8.225 8.8508.725 35.050
3T 7 7 4T 4 

4 

Corrine Cabrera2245
Gymnastic Revolution

9.325 8.375 8.6258.550 34.875
2 5 9 7 5 

5 

Daisy Engebretsen2342
YMCA Aerials

8.775 8.625 8.5508.875 34.825
10 3 6 9 6 

6 

Makaela Fletcher2324
Top Contenders

8.900 7.850 8.9009.000 34.650
8 10 5 3 7 

7 

Jahzara Winchester2341
YMCA Aerials

8.825 8.000 8.6009.050 34.475
9 9 4 8 8 

8 

Kailyn Lynch2326
Top Contenders

9.200 7.775 8.8508.525 34.350
5T 11 10 4T 9 

9 

Alexa Rae Maloney2336
Tropical Twisters

8.750 8.100 8.3008.200 33.350
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Bailey Terry2242
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 8.275 8.0507.800 33.325
5T 6 12 12 11 

11 

Alyson Henehan2340
YMCA Aerials

7.600 7.500 8.2008.575 31.875
12 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2AD8 grp2
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Summers2332
Top Contenders

9.700 9.100 9.3759.550 37.725
1 8 2 2 1 

1 

Mariangel Rodriguez2227
Genesis - VEN

9.500 9.000 9.3509.650 37.500
3 9 1 3 2 

2 

Alejandra Venegas2226
Genesis - VEN

9.400 9.375 9.1759.525 37.475
4T 3 3 6 3T

3T

Emily Buda2202
CATS of Jupiter

9.350 9.225 9.5259.375 37.475
6 6 4 1 3T

3T

Peyton Fearing2322
Top Contenders

9.400 9.675 8.9009.225 37.200
4T 1 6 8T 5 

5 

Haylie Holcomb2325
Top Contenders

8.825 9.550 9.2259.325 36.925
12 2 5 5 6 

6 

Trinity Toro2333
Top Contenders

9.300 9.175 9.1008.875 36.450
7 7 10 7 7 

7 

Lucia Summerford2339
YMCA Aerials

8.900 9.325 9.3008.250 35.775
10 4 13 4 8 

8 

Madison Barrett2319
Top Contenders

9.050 8.800 8.8759.025 35.750
8 10 9 10 9 

9 

K'La Clark2246
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 9.300 8.5009.175 35.575
13 5 7T 11 10 

10 

Emma Rouse2337
Tropical Twisters

9.550 8.200 8.2008.450 34.400
2 11 12 12 11 

11 

Alexandra Novack2329
Top Contenders

8.850 7.325 8.9009.175 34.250
11 13 7T 8T 12 

12 

Amanda Baca2338
Tropical Twisters

9.025 8.150 8.1508.675 34.000
9 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / L2AD8 grp3
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Miller2208
CATS of Jupiter

9.725 9.625 9.5009.275 38.125
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Breanna Boice2320
Top Contenders

9.500 9.600 9.3009.700 38.100
5 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Jennie Quintero2225
Genesis - VEN

9.375 9.525 9.4259.600 37.925
8 3 2 2 3 

3 

Elicia Phaneuf2330
Top Contenders

9.600 9.350 9.3759.300 37.625
4 4T 3 3 4 

4 

Carolyn Egan2203
CATS of Jupiter

9.650 9.300 9.3259.250 37.525
2 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Skylar Kelly2206
CATS of Jupiter

9.625 9.350 9.2509.175 37.400
3 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Benson3067
Gymnastic Revolution

9.400 9.250 9.1759.025 36.850
7 8 8 8 7 

7 

Marin McCammon2207
CATS of Jupiter

9.350 9.075 9.3008.825 36.550
9 9T 9 5T 8 

8 

Carly Ober2210
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 9.300 8.7258.800 36.125
10 6T 10 9T 9 

9 

Cerena Fletcher2323
Top Contenders

9.250 9.075 8.7258.300 35.350
11 9T 12 9T 10 

10 

Cadence Roof2331
Top Contenders

8.950 7.800 8.4009.050 34.200
12 11 7 12 11 

11 

Mia Bruno2334
Tropical Twisters

9.475 7.400 8.5008.750 34.125
6 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2AD8 grp4
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Gabriela Hernandez2229
Genesis - VEN

9.675 8.950 9.6259.675 37.925
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Mia Ferris2204
CATS of Jupiter

9.600 9.450 9.6009.125 37.775
2 1 10 2 2 

2 

Erika Castro2228
Genesis - VEN

9.475 8.975 9.1509.775 37.375
6 4T 1 6 3T

3T

Kaitlyn Cabrera3065
Gymnastic Revolution

9.450 8.800 9.3759.750 37.375
7 8 2 4 3T

3T

Alexandra Brown2201
CATS of Jupiter

9.500 8.875 9.4009.100 36.875
3T 7 11 3 5 

5 

Samantha Goodman2247
Gymnastic Revolution

9.500 8.575 9.2509.525 36.850
3T 10 4 5 6 

6 

Loreen Tilley2244
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 9.150 8.8509.400 36.600
9 3 5 9 7 

7 

Carly Green2205
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 8.975 8.7509.300 36.325
8 4T 6 10 8 

8 

Natalie Moores2209
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 9.225 9.0509.025 36.250
11 2 13 8 9 

9 

Athena Mangum2327
Top Contenders

9.050 8.775 9.1259.250 36.200
10 9 7 7 10 

10 

Destiny Belisle3066
Gymnastic Revolution

8.850 8.500 8.7009.200 35.250
12 11 8 11 11 

11 

Sophia Morris2335
Tropical Twisters

9.500 7.850 8.5509.150 35.050
3T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Bailey Lizza9905
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 7.700 8.6009.050 34.050
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Genesis - VEN 2AS 114.050 28.650 27.900 29.100 28.400
11 1 1

2 Gymnastic Revolution 2AS 110.250 28.025 27.375 28.100 26.750
33 2 2

3 YMCA Aerials 2AS 108.325 27.400 26.400 27.275 27.250
24 3 3

4 Tropical Twisters 2AS 104.900 28.525 24.450 26.575 25.350
42 4 4
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 2AL 114.900 29.050 28.825 28.975 28.050
21 1 1

2 CATS of Jupiter 2AL 114.000 29.000 28.425 27.950 28.625
12 2 2
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Sapia2297
Stars and Stripes

9.425 9.100 9.3259.175 37.025
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Major2295
Stars and Stripes

9.525 8.700 8.9759.200 36.400
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Carlee Anselmo2293
Stars and Stripes

9.200 9.350 8.7509.025 36.325
7 1 3 4 3 

3 

Lena Clark2251
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.600 8.750 9.1008.850 36.300
1 5 5 2 4 

4 

Lorelei Scott2259
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 9.250 8.6008.350 35.575
6 2 8 6 5 

5 

Kylee Padgett2308
Taylor

8.600 9.000 8.6509.000 35.250
11 4 4 5 6 

6 

Emma Grace Ducksworth2305
Taylor

9.550 7.750 8.2508.300 33.850
2 10 9 7 7 

7 

Emily Vann2307
Taylor

9.050 8.250 8.2008.000 33.500
8 8 11 8 8 

8 

Maggie Suarez2904
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.0758.050 33.425
9 7 10 9 9 

9 

Colbi Bodford2306
Taylor

8.650 8.000 8.0008.750 33.400
10 9 6 10 10 

10 

Jadair Montoya2255
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 7.650 7.6508.450 33.150
5 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thalia Vega2261
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.650 9.150 9.2009.500 37.500
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kiara O'Neal2234
Golden City

9.550 9.100 9.0008.750 36.400
3 3T 8T 4 2 

2 

Brooke Dennis2254
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 8.5259.250 36.050
8 1T 4T 7 3 

3 

Ari Hatcher2237
Golden City

9.050 8.650 9.0759.250 36.025
9T 6 4T 2 4 

4 

McKenzie Lewis2239
Golden City

9.350 8.600 9.0259.000 35.975
4 7T 6 3 5 

5 

Eva Lebron2238
Golden City

9.650 7.750 8.7509.275 35.425
1T 11 3 5 6 

6 

Abby Purvis2233
Golden City

9.275 8.250 8.4259.300 35.250
6 10 2 8 7 

7 

Alexandria Lagness2294
Stars and Stripes

9.050 8.600 8.6508.750 35.050
9T 7T 8T 6 8 

8 

Peyton Rust2258
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.2508.850 34.800
5 9 7 9 9 

9 

Felicity Emory2310
Taylor

9.200 9.050 8.2258.050 34.525
7 5 11 10 10 

10 

Reagan Jones2309
Taylor

8.650 9.100 8.0508.650 34.450
11 3T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Dehern2253
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 9.500 9.0009.575 37.450
5 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Meridith Smith2231
Golden City

9.550 9.200 8.9009.550 37.200
3 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Kenzington Marsh2240
Golden City

9.625 8.650 9.3259.550 37.150
1 10 2T 1 3 

3 

Jade Jannarone2235
Golden City

9.275 9.250 9.0509.100 36.675
7 3 8 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Nasert2296
Stars and Stripes

9.450 9.150 8.7009.300 36.600
4 5 4 9 5 

5 

Isabella Olson2241
Golden City

9.600 8.900 8.8009.125 36.425
2 7T 7 8 6 

6 

Kayla Crosby2298
Stars and Stripes

9.200 9.300 8.9508.800 36.250
9 2 10 6 7 

7 

Alana Demps2313
Taylor

9.150 8.750 9.0009.200 36.100
10 9 6 4T 8 

8 

Lillian Geary2230
Golden City

9.250 8.500 9.0259.250 36.025
8 11 5 3 9 

9 

Kayleigh Gould2317
Team Aerial Stars

9.350 9.000 8.5008.900 35.750
6 6 9 10 10 

10 

Laney Higgins2314
Team Aerial Stars

8.750 8.900 8.1008.750 34.500
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Spitzig2318
Team Aerial Stars

9.750 9.550 9.3009.325 37.925
1 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Leala VanMalleghem2260
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.0009.550 37.400
6T 5 1 7T 2 

2 

Kayla Prusak2257
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.525 9.325 9.1509.300 37.300
5 6 7 5 3 

3 

Kyla Brannigan2262
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.350 9.475 9.0009.425 37.250
9 3 4 7T 4 

4 

Marianna Porto2256
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 8.9259.000 37.000
2 4 9 9 5 

5 

Elisabeth Gordon2232
Golden City

9.550 8.700 9.1009.500 36.850
4 8T 2 6 6 

6 

Alex Corrie2252
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.2009.400 36.800
6T 8T 5 3T 7 

7 

Morgan Kennedy2315
Team Aerial Stars

9.600 8.750 9.2009.150 36.700
3 7 8 3T 8 

8 

Adrienne Flott2236
Golden City

9.500 8.200 9.2259.450 36.375
6T 10 3 2 9 

9 

Adriana Diaz2316
Team Aerial Stars

9.075 9.550 8.6758.950 36.250
10 1T 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2013 4:52 AM

Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics 2AL 113.475 28.875 28.425 28.625 27.550
21T 1 1

2 Golden City 2AL 112.675 28.875 27.550 28.600 27.650
11T 2 2
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team Aerial Stars 2AS 111.400 28.700 28.100 27.425 27.175
21 1 2

2 Stars and Stripes 2AS 111.125 28.400 27.800 27.675 27.250
12 2 1
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